Fees and charges

Annual membership card

Children and adolescents Adults Students, senior citizens,	free 12,00 Euro
Unemployed persons Short time fee three months	6,00 Euro 4,00 Euro
Overdue fine per item and opening day Overdue fine DVD per item and opening day 1. reminder 2. + 3. reminder	0,10 Euro 1,00 Euro 2,00 Euro 3,00 Euro
Reservation fee	0,50 Euro
Replacement card	2,50 Euro
Würmtalverbund	3,00 Euro
Interlibrary loan Interlibrary loan for students	2,50 Euro 1,00 Euro





Gemeindebibliothek Krailling



- Registration
- General information

Dear readers,

we would like to invite you to explore more than 26.000 items we offer at our library.

- Books (fiction and non-fiction)
- Books for children and adolescents
- Journals and magazines
- Audio books
- Games
- DVDs
- CDs
- Media packages (e.g. language courses)
- Foreign language books
- e-books

In addition we offer:

- Events and activities
- Internet access
- Copy service

Welcome to our library!





Terms of use

We would like to give you basic information on using the library.

Registration

Users must appear in person for registration. Document required for registration:

photo ID or registration card ("Meldezettel")

We require written permission and a signed liability statement of the parent or legal guardian to register children under 16 years.

At registration, users receive a membership card that authorises users to borrow items from the library.

The membership card is non-transferable.

Please inform us of name and address change. In case of card loss, please contact the library immediately. A replacement card is issued at additional cost.

Loans

Loan periods:

Books , Magazines, CDs, Games 4 weeks e-Book-Reader 3 weeks DVDs 1 week

If items have not been ordered by other users, the loan period can be extended by two times at the library in person, by phone, online or via e-mail. If an item is currently not available you can reserve it at an extra charge.